Manual 7/31/18
PSFS22xxxGTxxx Viking Technology
Revision I  Page 1 of 45
SATA 6Gb/s
2.5” SSD
Manual
The SATA SSD is a non-volatile, solid-state storage device. With its Serial ATA

Revision I  Page 4 of 45
Ordering Information: 2.5” SSD Solid-State Drive
Part Numbers
SATA
Interface
Application
Useable
Capacity
(GB)
1
NAND
Technology
Temperature
Range
NAND
VPFS22002TTCFWT3 SATA 6GB Client 2000 MLC  (0 to +70'c) TSB 3D NAND
VPFS22960GTCZMTL SATA 6GB Client 960 MLC  (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm L-die
VPFS22480GTCAMTL SATA 6GB Client 480 MLC  (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm L-die
VPFS22256GTCBMTL SATA 6GB Client 256 MLC (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm L-die
VPFS22240GTCBMTL SATA 6GB Client 240 MLC  (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm L-die
VPFS22120GTCBMTL SATA 6GB Client 120 MLC  (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm L-die
VPFS22240GTCAMTL8  SATA 6GB Enterprise 240 MLC  (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm L-die
VPFS22480GTCZMTL8 SATA 6GB Enterprise 480 MLC  (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm L-die
 Usable capacity based on specification LBA1-03a and level of over-provisioning applied to wear leveling, bad sectors,
index tables etc.
 Higher capacity points may be available based on customer application. Consult your local Viking Field Application
Engineer.